16  13548 Cedar Hill Rd., Montgomery, TX. 77356, USA. Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
FBV  TYPE
SIZE: 1/2” – 12”
FULL PORT
2- PIECE FLANGED BALL VALVE
ANSI 150# / FLANGED END
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL SIZE
FBV F1
FEATURES:
-FULL PORT
-FACE TO FACE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.10
-END FLANGE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.5
-TEST:
*API 598
-WITH ISO 5211 MOUNTING PAD
-INVESTMENT CASTING BODY
-BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
-MATERIAL:
*A216 Gr-WCB / A351Gr-CF8 / A351Gr-CF8M
-2-1/2” – 4” SOLID BALL OR HOLLOW BALL
BODY
CAP
BALL
SEAT
STEM
GASKET
THRUST WASHER
PACKING
GLAND
SPRING WASHER
STEM NUT
LOCKING DEVICE
HANDLE
PLASTIC COVER
BOLT
PARTS